
B.Sc/ BCA/ 
Graduate/BE/

B.Tech

Total 
Mark

Sesure 
Mark

PERCEN
TAGE

Diplom
a in 

Comput
er

Total 
Mark

Sesure 
Mark

PERCEN
TAGE

MCA/
MBA

Total 
Mark

Sesure 
Mark

PERCE
NTAG

E

1
Asutosh 
Purohit 

Radha madhab 
Purohit

At-Kartang ,Binka,dist-
Subarnapur pin-

767019
B.Sc 1400 588 42.00 PGDCA 1200 701 58.42 NO NA NA

INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

2
Ayushi 

Subhashr
ee

Ashok ku Nayak

At-Q.r-No-L-4/A-
13,J.M 

Colony,Budharaja,Dis
t-SBP Pin-768004

Graduate 
(BBA)

2600 2024 77.85 MBA 10
8.36 

CGPA
79.42 YES

1yrs 
8mon

ths
NA

INELIGIBLE(EXP
ERIENCE BELOW 

2 YRS)

3
Alok ku 
Sahoo

Batakrushna 
Sahoo

At/po-Amlapada,Dist-
Angul, pin-759122

B.Tech 10
8(NO 
MARK 
SHEET)

76.00 NO NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

4
Jayapraka
sh Swain

Krishna Mohan 
swain

At-Plot No-314,K-
7,Kalinga 

Nagar,Ghatikia,BBSR,
pin-751029

B. Tech 10 7.06 CGPA 67.07 PGDCA 1100 852 77.45 MBA
6.4 

OGPA
64 YES 2 Yrs

Senior 
Sales 

Officer

INELIGIBLE (NOT 
APPLIED IN THE 

PRESCRIBED 
APPLICATION FORM)

5
Shaswati 

Sahoo
Sarat Ch.Sahoo

At-Kalindar, Po-
Redhakhol,Dist-SBP

B.Sc 2600 1857 71.42 PGDCA 700 544 77.71 No NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

6
Prasanna 

P
Padmanabhan S

At-6/298 A, 
Puducauvery 

Naijiar,Mathakovil 
Street,Pettavaithalai, 

Trichy-639112

ME 0.73 NO NA NA

INELIGIBLE(NOT 
ABLE TO READ 

WRITE 
ODIA/ABOVEA

GE)

7
K. 

Swastidee
pa Patra

K.Sanyasi Patra

At-Nadhi Khandi 
Sahi,(O.B. 

Nagar),Phulbani, 
Kandhamal,Pin-

762001

BA 2400 1258 52.42 No NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

8
Priyabrat
a Pradhan

Pravat Ku. 
Pradhan

At-Nirbani 
Lane,Badasankha 

,Dist-Puri Pin-752002
B.Sc(CSE) 2600 1994 76.69 PGDCA y

2yrs 
1mon

th

Senior tele 
caller

INELIGIBLE(Tim
eperiod not 

mentioned in 
experience 
certificate)

POST NAME- TECHNICAL SUPPORT STAFF FOR IM-PDS

SL. 
NO

NAME OF 
APPLICAN

T

FATHER/HUSBA
ND NAME

ADDRESS

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION EXPERI
ENCE 

CERTIFI
CATE 

(Yes/N

SPAN 
OF 

EXPE
RIENC

E

FIELD OF 
EXPERIENC

E

REMARKS
(Eligible/ 
Ineligible)



9
Maninee 

Sahu
Ramesh Ch. 

Sahu

At-Balita, po/ps-
Barkote Dist-

Deogarh,pin-768110
BSc 1800 1362 75.67 PGDCA NO NA NA

INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

10
Sanjukta 
Sarkar

Shyam Pada 
Sarkar

At-House of Pravakar 
mahapatra,Dr Nanda 
Lane, Kuluthkani-8, 

Dist-SBP,pin-768001

BA 1800 1024 56.89 PGDCA 680 MBA NO NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 

EXPERIENCE 
CERTIFICATE)

11
Sumant 

Mahapatr
a

Arat Mahapatra

At-Talakokal,po-
Gadakokal,Bk-

Brahmagiri,Dist-
Puri,pin-752011

B.Tech(CSE)
10(CGP

A)
8 NO NA

INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE 
CERTIFIACE)

12 Bipin Raut Hemsingh Raut
At-Lanjimar,Po-

Panchampur,Dist-
Nuapada,pin-766105

BCOM 2400 1247 51.96 MBA
DEO CUM 

GRS

INELIGIBLE(FAL
SE EXPERIENCE 
CERTIFICATE)

13
Rojalin 
Sahoo

Rabindranath 
Sahoo

At-Panisalia,po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,pin-

754103
BSC 1800 1207 67.06 PGDCA Y

2mon
ths

PROGRAM 
ASSOCIATE 

INTERN

INELIGIBLE(EXP
ERIENCE BELOW 

2 YRS)

14
Shilam 
Sharma

Nagesh sharma

At-Dehripali, Dharitri 
lane,Near Shrusti 

Nusing 
Home,Budharaja,Dist-

SBP,pin-768004

BCOM/MPHIL 1800 898 49.89 PGDCA MBA Y 1 YRS

PAID 
ACCOUNT 
& AUDIT 

ASSISTANT

INELIGIBLE(EXP
ERIENCE BELOW 

2 YRS)

15
Ratnanidh

i Naik
RajaKishore Naik

At-Basanta,po-
Bagheitangi,Dist-

Khordha,pin-752057
BA 1400 791 56.50 No NA NA

INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE/N

OT IN 
PRESCRIBED 

FORMAT)

16
Mousume

e Jena
Basudev Jena

At-Sahajipatna, po/ps-
Remuna, Dist-

Baleswar, Pin-756019
BSC 1400 652 46.57 MBA

6.97 
OGPA

64.70 NO NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

17
Arundhati 

Behera
Shukadev 

Behera

At-
Manabandhpada,war

dno-3,po/ps/Dist-
Bargarh,pin-768028

BA 2600 1201 46.19 PGDCA 800 658 82.25 No NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)



18
Soumya 

Ku. 
Meher

Basudev Meher

At-Malipali,Near 
Nirmala Villa, Po-

Sankarma, Ps- 
Ainthapali, Dist- SBP, 

pin-768006

BA 1400 505 36.07 PGDCA 600 423 70.50 No NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

19
Santosh 

ku. Swain
Nalinikanta 

Swain

At/po-Nembara,Dist-
Kendrapara,pin-

754212
BTECH No NA NA

INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE/FO

RM NOT 
PROPERLY 

FILLED)

20
Abhisek 
Nanda

Mahendra ku. 
Nanda

At-Susari Lane, Nanda 
para 

po/Jharuapara,Dist-
SBP,pin-768001

BSC/MSC(CS) 800 534 66.75 Y
1yrs 

1mon
th

INELIGIBLE(BEL
OE 2 YRS 

EXPERIENCE)

21
Santosh 

ku. Dakua
Mochiram 

Dakua

At/po-
Panchabhuti,via-

Jagannathprasad,Dist-
Ganjam,pin-761121

BA 1400 630 45.00 PGDCA MBA 2200 1579 71.77 Y 15Yrs GRS
INELIGIBLE(ABO

VE AGE)

22
Manoj 

Narayani
Dindayal 
Narayani

At-Sri Ram Vihar, 
Govindtola,Dhanupali
,Dist-SBP,pin-768005

BSc/MSc 1800 1075 59.72 PGDCA 82 No NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

23
Rajnaraya
n Sahoo

Karunakar Sahoo

At-Tirakhua,po-
Kanheibindha,Via-

Betada,Dist-
Balesore,pin-756168

BTECH
10(CGP

A)
6.5 61.75 Y

14Yrs 
11m

INELIGIBLE(ABO
VE AGE)

24
Priyanka 
Mirdha 

Darshan Mindra

At-Atharbanki,po-
Railway Colony,ps-

Paradeep, Via-
Kujang,Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

1st PGDCA No NA

INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE 

CERTIFICATE/N
OT SUBMITTED 
IN PRESCRIBED 

FORMAT)

25
Chadan 
ku. Sahu

Upendra Sahu
At-Chakrapada,po-

Namaro,ps-
Astarang,Dist-Puri

NO 
DOCUMENTS

2600 1881 72.35 921 No NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)



26
Ajay 

Swain
Amina ku. Swain

Plot no-
1942/2944,Gandamu

nda, ps-Khandagiri, 
Dist-Khurda,BBSR,pin-

751030

DIPLOMA IN 
APPLIED 

ELECTRONICS 
& 

INSTRUMENT
ATION

Y 13Yrs
ASSOCIATE 
ENGINEER

INELIGIBLE(QUA
LIFICATION NOT 

AS PER 
REQUIREMENT)

27
Indrabati 

Meher
H-Arta Trana 

Meher

At-
Purnabasti/Aghriapad

a,po-KM 
Road,Jharsuguda,Dist-

Jharsuguda,pin-
768202

BA PGDCA 1300 Y 3 Y
PROJECT 

COORDINA
TOR

INELIGIBLE(NOT 
APPLIED IN 
PRESCRIBED 

FORMAT)

28
Krishna 
Ballavi 
Hota

Sitaram Hota

At-Near Gayatree 
College, Sambalpur, 
po-Jamadarpali,ps-

Hirakud,pin-
768200,Dist-SBP

BSC 1800 956 53.11 PGDCA 600 450 75.00 NO NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

29
Ramesh 

Patra
Late Babuli Patra

At-Shankar pur,Upper 
sahi,Near 

Akhandalamani 
Temple,po-A.D 

Market,ps-
Badambadi,Dist-

Cuttack,pin-753012

BSC 2600 1538 59.15 NO NA NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

30
Pritam 
Mishra

Sunil Ku. Mishra
At-Khaliabagicha,po-

Boudh,Dist-Boudh,pin-
767014

BTECH PGDCA NO NA

INELIGIBLE(APP
LICATION IS 

NOT IN 
PRESCRIBED 

FORMAT)

31
Lopamudr
a Panda

Lalit ku. Panda

Flat no-302,Block-
B,Purushottam 
Enclave,Nandan 

Bihar,Patia,Kalarahan
ga,pin-751024

BA 1800 789 43.83 PGDCA Y 5Yrs
INELIGIBLE(ABO

VE AGE)

32
Monika 
Khamari

Saheba Khamari
At-Dhankauda, Near 
Dhankauda phc, Dist-

SBP,pin-768006
BSC 2400 1706 71.08 PGDCA 1000 746 74.60 No NA NA

INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)



33
Amrita 

Priyadars
hini

Deba Nandan 
Bhoi

At-Behind Iskon 
Temple,Sakhipara,Sa

dar,Dist-SBP,pin-
768001

BBA 1200 927 77.25 MBA 3200 2499 78.09 Y
BELO
W 2 
YRS

INELIGIBLE(EXP
ERIENCE BELOW 

2 YRS)

34
Upasana 

Das
Rabi Ranjan Das

At/po-
H.B.Colony,MIG-

37/2,Chandrasekharp
ur,BBSR,Khordha,pin-

751016

BTECH/MTECH 60 MBA Y
1Yrs 
6m

INELIGIBLE(NOT 
APPLIED IN 
PRESCRIBED 
FORMAT/NO 
DOCUMENTS 
ATTACHED)

35
Ashish 

Das
Nimain Charan 

Das

At-Assistant 
Engineer,Postal 

civil,Sub- 
Division,PMG 
Building, dist-

SBP,pin768001

MSC 4500 3667 81.49 PGDCA 600 495 82.5 No NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

36
Nikita 

Pradhan
Prabodh ku. 

Pradhan

At-Backside of 
Ranisati 

Temple,govindtola,po-
Dhanupali,Dist-
SBP,pin-768005

BTECH 7.8(CGPA) 74.10 DCA No NA
INELIGIBLE(NO 
EXPERIENCE)

37
Namita 

Sahu
Tarunsen Sahu

At-Ainthapali,po-
Budharaja,Dist-
SBP,pin-768004

BA/MA 1800 1244 69.11 Y
3Yrs 
1m

LECTURER

INELIGIBLE(DOE
SNOT FIT THE 
EDUCATIONAL 

QUALIFICATION
/NO 

COMPUTER 
EDUCATION)

38
Suman 

ku. 
Mahanta

Laxmi Mahanta

At-Thenteiposh,po-
Lahunipara,Dist-
Sundargarh,pin-

770040

BSC
INELIGIBLE(NOT 
IN PRESCRIBED 

FORMAT)

39
Sushanta 

Sekhar 
Banchhor

Rasananda 
Banchhor

At-District  Education 
Office, SBP,infront of 

Ring  
Road,Collectorate 

Campus,pin-768001

BCOM 1400 504 36.00 PGDCA 1000 518 51.80 Y
15Yrs 
10m

INELIGIBLE(ABO
VE AGE)



40
Aliva 
Barai

Sanjib Barai

At-A.N.Guh lane,Near 
Aruna sakti narsing 

Home, attachkki gali, 
Dhuchura pada,pin-

768001

BSc(CSE) 10 7.91 75.15 NO
INELIGIBLE(NO 

EXPERIENCE 
CERTIFICATE)
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